
Competition Event Schedule
BALTIMORE 2025 - 2026

January 23 - 25, 2026

Friday - January 23, 2026
JUNIOR SOLOS  - 7:00 AM - 10:05 AM

# RoutineCode Time

1 NocturneP2 7:00 AM

Junior Open Solo

2 TrollabundinF2 7:03 AM

3 Once Upon A DreamT2 7:06 AM

4 It All Just Goes AwayP2 7:09 AM

5 The KeeperE2 7:12 AM

6 Big Yellow TaxiU 7:15 AM

Junior Tap Solo

7 On The Street Where You LiveI2 7:18 AM

8 GoldenU 7:21 AM

10 SymphonyG 7:24 AM

Junior Lyrical Solo

12 GoneE2 7:27 AM

13 Beautiful DayG 7:30 AM

15 SmileF2 7:33 AM

16 TwilightI2 7:37 AM

17 ElephantsN2 7:40 AM

18 Feeling GoodU2 7:43 AM

19 Just The Way You AreG 7:46 AM

20 I Dreamed A DreamB2 7:49 AM

21 Didn't Know My Own StrengthN 7:52 AM

22 This Is MeG 7:55 AM

24 Variation from La EsmeraldaF2 7:58 AM

Junior Ballet Solo

25 Harlequin VariationU2 8:01 AM

26 GabriellaS2 8:04 AM

Junior Specialty Solo

28 Will You Still Love MeO2 8:07 AM

Junior Contemporary Solo

29 A Day In VeniceC2 8:10 AM
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30 MariposaP2 8:14 AM

32 OptimistI2 8:17 AM

33 Old FriendsD 8:20 AM

34 MothershipP2 8:23 AM

35 UnforgettableO2 8:26 AM

36 Black CatK 8:29 AM

Junior Jazz Solo

37 JealousV2 8:32 AM

Junior Contemporary Solo

38 Hide And SeekF2 8:35 AM

39 The UntoldI2 8:38 AM

40 Build It UpD 8:41 AM

41 CharlieO2 8:44 AM

42 Big White RoomM 8:47 AM

44 RapidsV 8:51 AM

45 UnravelingH 8:54 AM

46 The Quality of MercyP2 8:57 AM

48 She KnowsB 9:00 AM

49 The Weight of SilenceK 9:03 AM

50 To The RiverI2 9:06 AM

51 CreationP2 9:09 AM

52 CellophaneW 9:12 AM

53 BreatheA 9:15 AM

54 The NetworkF2 9:18 AM

54A OphidiaY2 9:21 AM

55 NocturneQ 9:24 AM

56 SeresaP2 9:28 AM

57 ReplayI2 9:31 AM

57A Through The IvyY2 9:34 AM

58 A Change is Gonna ComeD 9:37 AM

59 All That JazzU2 9:40 AM

Junior Musical Theatre Solo

60 Mister  MelodyY 9:43 AM

Junior Jazz Solo
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62 DangerousE2 9:46 AM

63 Another One Bites The DustW 9:49 AM

64 DespacitoF2 9:52 AM

65 Disco PopY 9:55 AM

67 It GirlN2 9:58 AM

Junior Solo Awards
live.nycdance.com

69 HoneyS 10:01 AM

JUNIOR DUO/TRIOS + GROUPS - 10:35 AM - 11:45 AM
# RoutineCode Time

70 Puttin' On The RitzE2 10:35 AM

Junior Musical Theatre Line

71 RorschachP2 10:38 AM

Junior Specialty Line

72 Fork In The RoadU 10:41 AM

Junior Specialty Group

73 Impossible DreamF2 10:45 AM

Junior Contemporary Group

74 Look UpN 10:48 AM

75 HealE2 10:51 AM

76 Best Day Of My LifeU 10:55 AM

Junior Tap Group

77 MagicY 10:58 AM

78 Your Day Will ComeP2 11:01 AM

Junior Contemporary Line

79 EsperanzaI2 11:05 AM

80 Electric AvenueE2 11:08 AM

81 Future MeH2 11:11 AM

Junior Lyrical Group

82 Paint the WorldG 11:15 AM

83 LightY 11:18 AM

84 Wake Me UpF2 11:21 AM

85 Eye Love U But Eye Don't Trust U AnymoreP2 11:25 AM

Junior Contemporary Group
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86 AngelsM2 11:28 AM

87 Glitter In The AirH2 11:31 AM

88 HopeE2 11:35 AM

Junior Specialty Large Production

0
89 InterstellarB 11:41 AM

Junior Open Duo/Trio

JUNIOR DUO/TRIOS + GROUPS (CONT.) - 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
# RoutineCode Time

90 Don't Look UpP2 12:00 PM

Junior Open Line

91 Rather BeI2 12:03 PM

Junior Tap Duo/Trio

92 Inner ChildU 12:06 PM

Junior Contemporary Duo/Trio

93 Knocking On Heaven's DoorY 12:09 PM

94 The Final GoodbyeH 12:12 PM

95 Windmills of Your MindP2 12:15 PM

96 BlizzardE2 12:18 PM

Junior Tap Line

97 Shake Your PantsI2 12:21 PM

98 GrowN2 12:25 PM

Junior Contemporary Duo/Trio

99 The Mountain Is YouP2 12:28 PM

100 FameH2 12:31 PM

102 Two Birds On A WireI2 12:34 PM

103 The PunchlineP2 12:37 PM

Junior Lyrical Line

104 Sleeping BeautyE2 12:40 PM

Junior Ballet Group

105 Waltz Of The FlowersY 12:43 PM

106 Sinfonia ConcertanteI2 12:47 PM

107 ResolveP2 12:50 PM
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108 Know It AllF2 12:53 PM

Junior Jazz Line

109 JennieE2 12:57 PM

Junior Jazz Group

110 BailarD 1:00 PM

Junior Jazz Duo/Trio

111 FreakK 1:03 PM

112 Self LoveY 1:06 PM

Junior Jazz Group

113 Guess WhoP2 1:09 PM

114 An Englishman In New YorkI2 1:13 PM

115 Fire Under My FeetM2 1:16 PM

116 Spice Up Your LifeN 1:19 PM

Junior Duo/Trio + Group Awards
live.nycdance.com

118 T-PainE2 1:23 PM

Junior Hip-Hop Small Production

TEEN DUO/TRIOS + GROUPS - 2:00 PM - 6:00 PM
# RoutineCode Time

119 Hooray For HollywoodP2 2:00 PM

Teen Musical Theatre Large Production

120 Ice CreamU 2:06 PM

Teen Open Small Production

121 Mein HeirE2 2:11 PM

Senior Musical Theatre Large Production

122 Hot LunchH2 2:18 PM

Teen Musical Theatre Small Production

123 Bird GurlsB 2:23 PM

Teen Open Duo/Trio

124 Ballad Of MariusP2 2:26 PM

Teen Open Extended Line

126 Dark LadyU 2:30 PM

Teen Musical Theatre Group
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127 I GotchaE2 2:34 PM

Teen Musical Theatre Line

128 Coffee BreakH2 2:37 PM

129 All In Good TimeI2 2:40 PM

Teen Specialty Large Production

130 From ScratchP2 2:47 PM

Teen Open Group

131 Us AgainU 2:50 PM

Teen Tap Duo/Trio

131A BrokenI 2:53 PM

Teen Contemporary Duo/Trio

132 Le SireneI 2:56 PM

Teen Contemporary Line

133 StringsE2 2:59 PM

134 No More I Love YousF2 3:03 PM

135 Everything Must ChangeI2 3:06 PM

136 Cutting Room FloorP2 3:09 PM

137 AerialsU 3:13 PM

Teen Tap Group

138 Blinding LightsY 3:16 PM

139 FoolmoonF2 3:19 PM

140 BlueP2 3:23 PM

Teen Contemporary Group

141 ViennaH2 3:26 PM

142 AppointmentsU 3:29 PM

143 DegasM2 3:33 PM

Teen Ballet Line

144 Cannon In DF2 3:36 PM

145 DecadeI2 3:39 PM

146 Tabula RasaP2 3:43 PM

147 A Dream With Your Name On ItY 3:46 PM

Teen Lyrical Duo/Trio
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149 Running From WithinU 3:49 PM

Teen Contemporary Duo/Trio

150 We Used To Be FriendsB 3:52 PM

151 SyntheticI2 3:55 PM

152 My ImmortalF2 3:58 PM

153 Look Like YouH2 4:01 PM

155 Wild ThangU 4:04 PM

Teen Jazz Group

156 LogicalP2 4:07 PM

Teen Lyrical Group

157 HurtE2 4:11 PM

158 Uncharted GroundM2 4:14 PM

Teen Contemporary Small Production

159 StreetsH2 4:19 PM

160 Always Remember Us This WayG 4:25 PM

Teen Contemporary Large Production

161 StartU 4:31 PM

Teen Ballet Group

162 SeamlessM2 4:34 PM

164 DriftingB 4:38 PM

Teen Contemporary Duo/Trio

165 LighthouseH2 4:41 PM

166 DecadenceN 4:44 PM

167 Let the Rain ComeI 4:47 PM

Teen Contemporary Extended Line

168 Have You Ever Seen The RainG 4:51 PM

Teen Lyrical Small Production

169 Mrs. CarterE2 4:56 PM

Teen Jazz Large Production

170 Rumor Has ItM2 5:03 PM

Teen Jazz Duo/Trio

171 The CascadesU 5:06 PM

Teen Lyrical Group
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172 Black MagicY 5:09 PM

Teen Jazz Group

173 BlackbirdP2 5:12 PM

174 Ability To SwingI2 5:16 PM

175 Burn It UpE2 5:19 PM

176 Mannequin MadnessH2 5:22 PM

177 Purple HatF2 5:26 PM

178 When You're Good To UsH2 5:29 PM

179 Get BackE2 5:32 PM

Teen Jazz Small Production

180 100 PercentN 5:38 PM

181 CiCiP2 5:43 PM

Teen Hip-Hop Line

182 DystopiaI2 5:46 PM

184 School DazeF2 5:50 PM

Teen Hip-Hop Small Production

Teen Duo/Trio + Group Awards
live.nycdance.com

185 Bad ManE2 5:55 PM

SENIOR DUO/TRIOS + GROUPS - 6:30 PM - 9:25 PM
# RoutineCode Time

186 Jumpin' JackH2 6:30 PM

Senior Musical Theatre Group

187 Mein HeirY 6:33 PM

Senior Musical Theatre Duo/Trio

188 TempoI2 6:36 PM

Senior Tap Duo/Trio

189 Nothing Changed At AllG 6:39 PM

Senior Contemporary Small Production

190 AwakeningN 6:44 PM

Senior Contemporary Line

191 Asymmetry Of AffectionP2 6:48 PM

192 Fever TherapyE2 6:51 PM

193 To Be A WomanH2 6:54 PM
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194 Virtual InsanityI2 6:58 PM

Senior Tap Group

195 5 Guys Named MoeN 7:01 PM

196 BostonP2 7:04 PM

Senior Open Group

197 PersephoneG 7:08 PM

198 Hanging By A ThreadY 7:11 PM

Senior Specialty Duo/Trio

199 The Last EchoM2 7:14 PM

Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio

200 Hanging By A ThreadF2 7:17 PM

201 MirrorN 7:20 PM

202 Lost It To TryingH2 7:23 PM

203 How Light Carries OnG 7:26 PM

Senior Lyrical Small Production

204 ShineY 7:31 PM

Senior Lyrical Duo/Trio

205 IsolatedP2 7:34 PM

Senior Contemporary Group

206 Please no rosesI2 7:38 PM

207 DesireG 7:41 PM

208 Your Hand In MineE2 7:44 PM

Senior Tap Group

209 Space CowboyN 7:48 PM

Senior Tap Line

210 Butterfly EffectP2 7:51 PM

Senior Lyrical Line

211 Lost At SeaH2 7:54 PM

Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio

212 It's Playing NowH2 7:57 PM

213 No Light No LightY 8:00 PM

214 L'estro ArmonicoG 8:03 PM

Senior Ballet Large Production
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215 Glass OnionP2 8:10 PM

Senior Ballet Group

216 ConcertoE2 8:13 PM

217 RiverH2 8:16 PM

218 Ave MariaY 8:20 PM

219 Girlfriends Of KitriP2 8:23 PM

Senior Ballet Line

220 The Class Of 2026G 8:26 PM

Senior Lyrical Group

221 To Be LovedE2 8:30 PM

222 Lost At SeaF2 8:33 PM

223 Never BreakN 8:36 PM

224 JulietP2 8:40 PM

225 No MercyE2 8:43 PM

Senior Hip-Hop Line

226 MercyM2 8:46 PM

Senior Jazz Line

227 Take ItH2 8:50 PM

228 Black SugarN 8:53 PM

229 DistortionY 8:56 PM

Senior Jazz Group

230 ConceitedE2 9:00 PM

231 SpookyI2 9:03 PM

232 DangerousH2 9:06 PM

233 Oye Como VaN 9:10 PM

234 VogueG 9:13 PM

Senior Jazz Small Production

Senior Duo/Trio + Group Awards
live.nycdance.com

235 Bing BongE2 9:18 PM

Senior Hip-Hop Small Production
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Saturday - January 24, 2026
MINI SOLOS, DUO/TRIOS, + GROUPS - 7:30 AM - 11:25 AM

# RoutineCode Time

236 I See StarsI2 7:30 AM

Mini Musical Theatre Small Production

237 No RegretsP2 7:35 AM

Mini Musical Theatre Group

238 SunnyP2 7:38 AM

Mini Musical Theatre Line

239 Hard Knock LifeM2 7:42 AM

240 Zero To HeroE2 7:45 AM

241 Accentuate The PositiveR 7:48 AM

Mini Musical Theatre Solo

242 My PhilosophyF2 7:51 AM

243 She's In LoveU 7:54 AM

Mini Musical Theatre Duo/Trio

244 You're Never Fully Dressed Without A SmileD 7:57 AM

Mini Open Solo

245 RoyalsS2 8:00 AM

246 Can't Hold UsE2 8:04 AM

Mini Specialty Large Production

247 Carry OnM2 8:10 AM

Mini Open Duo/Trio

248 Nothing Is As It SeemsF2 8:13 AM

Mini Open Line

249 Before Our TimeH 8:16 AM

Mini Contemporary Group

250 MoonlightP2 8:20 AM

251 BlissI2 8:23 AM

252 ElephantsE2 8:26 AM

253 In FlightP2 8:30 AM

Mini Lyrical Solo



Competition Event Schedule
BALTIMORE 2025 - 2026

January 23 - 25, 2026

254 Black ButterflyM 8:33 AM

255 Just a Bowl of CherriesP2 8:36 AM

256 FireworkP2 8:39 AM

257 Someone Like YouO2 8:42 AM

258 Full of GraceP2 8:45 AM

259 Little VoicesF2 8:48 AM

260 Carry YouT2 8:51 AM

261 A Dream Worth KeepingR 8:54 AM

262 Above The CloudsU 8:57 AM

Mini Lyrical Group

263 FrostF2 9:01 AM

264 Book Of LoveP2 9:04 AM

265 FlyE2 9:07 AM

266 Dream In ColorP2 9:11 AM

Mini Lyrical Solo

267 WonderingT2 9:14 AM

268 AnchorF2 9:17 AM

269 A Dream Worth  KeepingY 9:20 AM

269A ShallowX2 9:23 AM

270 I'll Stand By YouY 9:26 AM

Mini Lyrical Duo/Trio

270A Run To YouH 9:29 AM

271 ButterflyP2 9:32 AM

Mini Lyrical Line

272 Variation From La BayadereF2 9:35 AM

Mini Ballet Solo

273 A Classic EtudeS 9:38 AM

Mini Ballet Group

274 StormU 9:42 AM

275 Glitter In The AirP2 9:45 AM

Mini Lyrical Solo

276 SilhoueteF2 9:48 AM

277 Wild HeartsI2 9:51 AM

278 Kiss The SkyD 9:54 AM
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279 Love Is A CompassJ2 9:57 AM

280 MargueriteU 10:01 AM

Mini Specialty Solo

281 Eyes Don't LieS2 10:04 AM

282 Ghost TrainP2 10:07 AM

Mini Contemporary Solo

283 Everything At OnceU 10:10 AM

284 Before Spring EndsU2 10:13 AM

284A Pray You Catch MeV2 10:16 AM

285 Heavenly BodiesH 10:19 AM

286 Near LightP2 10:22 AM

287 Always ForeverU 10:25 AM

Mini Tap Duo/Trio

288 Yes It DoI2 10:28 AM

289 SmileE2 10:31 AM

Mini Contemporary Line

290 I'm Not HereO2 10:35 AM

Mini Contemporary Solo

292 Hitting A WallV2 10:38 AM

293 unearthedH 10:41 AM

294 The BookP2 10:44 AM

295 Hidden LifeP2 10:47 AM

296 Jekyll And HydeB 10:50 AM

298 DowntownU 10:53 AM

Mini Tap Group

299 Everybody Wants To Be A CatE2 10:56 AM

300 Another One Bites The DustF2 11:00 AM

301 Dancing My WayS 11:03 AM

302 Opening UpI2 11:06 AM

Mini Tap Line

303 solitudeH 11:10 AM

Mini Contemporary Solo

304 With God, I Have It AllV2 11:13 AM

305 Spanish RoseP2 11:16 AM
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0
306 Open FlameE2 11:19 AM

MINI SOLOS, DUO/TRIOS, + GROUPS (CONT.) - 11:40 AM - 2:00 PM
# RoutineCode Time

308 The Forest QueenP2 11:40 AM

309 ControlD 11:43 AM

310 Small & MightyS 11:46 AM

311 FlightU 11:49 AM

Mini Tap Solo

312 You're WelcomeU 11:52 AM

313 Toot Toot TootsieF2 11:55 AM

314 Jump For JoyI2 11:58 AM

315 Seven BirdsH 12:01 PM

Mini Contemporary Duo/Trio

316 SolarisI2 12:04 PM

317 Working Day & NightE2 12:07 PM

Mini Jazz Large Production

318 The Clearest BlueU 12:13 PM

Mini Jazz Solo

319 Black Girl MagicM 12:17 PM

320 Boom ChickF2 12:20 PM

320A B.E.A.TH 12:23 PM

321 Reet PetiteI2 12:26 PM

322 Super ModelY 12:29 PM

323 AdoredE2 12:32 PM

Mini Jazz Group

324 ImpossibleU 12:35 PM

325 Doctor JazzI2 12:39 PM

326 Celebrate Together NowS 12:42 PM

327 PerhapsE2 12:45 PM

328 RoarD 12:49 PM

Mini Jazz Solo

329 GoldenS2 12:52 PM

330 WorkM 12:55 PM
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330A Oh La La LaH 12:58 PM

331 River DeepB 1:01 PM

332 Satan's Little LambE2 1:04 PM

333 Watch ThisS 1:07 PM

334 We're On Our WayS 1:10 PM

335 I Love Being Here With YouI2 1:13 PM

Mini Jazz Duo/Trio

336 Rich GirlE2 1:16 PM

337 We Gets UpI2 1:19 PM

338 Cover GirlsR 1:22 PM

339 SupersonicF2 1:25 PM

341 Turn You LooseE2 1:28 PM

Mini Jazz Line

342 Hollaback GirlU 1:32 PM

Mini Hip-Hop Group

343 ShakeE2 1:35 PM

344 London BridgeM2 1:38 PM

Mini Hip-Hop Line

345 These BootsP2 1:42 PM

Mini Hip-Hop Small Production

346 Tell Me When To GoI2 1:47 PM

Mini Solo, Duo/Trio + Group Awards
live.nycdance.com

347 East Coast SwingE2 1:52 PM

TEEN SOLOS - 3:00 PM - 6:30 PM
# RoutineCode Time

348 Hopelessly DevotedW 2:55 PM

Teen Musical Theatre Solo

349 I've Got The World on a StringC 2:58 PM

350 A Quiet LifeC2 3:01 PM

Teen Open Solo

351 Child Of LightB 3:04 PM

352 DreamsG 3:07 PM

Teen Lyrical Solo
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353 What's Left BehindH 3:10 PM

354 In Your EyesG 3:13 PM

355 The StoryP2 3:16 PM

356 BridgesG 3:19 PM

358 Freight TrainG 3:22 PM

359 I Have NothingB 3:25 PM

360 All These Things That I've DoneG 3:28 PM

361 Waking Up SlowP 3:32 PM

362 Sweet DispositionG 3:35 PM

363 Light That Never FailsN 3:38 PM

364 If I Can DreamS2 3:41 PM

365 Here Right NowG 3:44 PM

366 To Be LovedF2 3:47 PM

368 Feeling GoodU2 3:50 PM

369 ViennaG 3:53 PM

370 The Voice WithinY 3:56 PM

371 It'll Rain TodayU 3:59 PM

372 Across The UniverseG 4:02 PM

373 Like A River RunsF2 4:05 PM

374 Cupid VariationP2 4:09 PM

Teen Ballet Solo

375 AwakeU2 4:12 PM

376 Van GoghB 4:15 PM

377 Looking ThroughN 4:18 PM

378 Spike's InterludeU2 4:21 PM

Teen Contemporary Solo

379 Are You ThereI 4:24 PM

380 I Stand AloneO2 4:27 PM

381 Bird GirlG 4:30 PM

382 LovesongI 4:33 PM

383 Beautiful SadnessO2 4:36 PM

385 On The WireP2 4:39 PM

386 DareT2 4:42 PM

387 This NightI 4:46 PM
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388 AhaU 4:49 PM

389 FoundP2 4:52 PM

390 On Then & NowV2 4:55 PM

391 Isolated MomentP 4:58 PM

392 BrokenE2 5:01 PM

393 Bird On A WireI 5:04 PM

394 LacrimosaF 5:07 PM

395 Be Still My TongueO2 5:10 PM

396 A Walk In The WoodsV 5:13 PM

397 Sweet NothingG 5:16 PM

398 What a Fast ElevatorP2 5:19 PM

399 Remind MeP 5:23 PM

401 What Was I Made ForV2 5:26 PM

402 Calm Before The StormK 5:29 PM

403 Dream ChaserI2 5:32 PM

404 When I See YouH2 5:35 PM

405 Reaching For Cold HandsQ2 5:38 PM

406 The CollapseI 5:41 PM

408 Happiness Does Not WaitP2 5:44 PM

408A Forgive MeI 5:47 PM

409 Send My LoveU 5:50 PM

Teen Tap Solo

410 Dancin FoolI2 5:53 PM

412 HollywoodA2 5:56 PM

412A SomebodyP 6:00 PM

Senior Tap Solo

413 Brave the StormI 6:03 PM

Teen Contemporary Solo

414 Dark OrchidP2 6:06 PM

415 BlessedV2 6:09 PM

416 No ChoirF2 6:12 PM

417 Not About AngelsH2 6:15 PM

0
418 Is That AlrightP 6:18 PM
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TEEN SOLOS (CONT.) - 6:45 PM - 9:00 PM
# RoutineCode Time

421 Me And My ShadowE2 6:40 PM

422 Black VelvetH2 6:43 PM

423 MirrorF2 6:46 PM

424 Soliel SoleilT2 6:49 PM

425 I Wanna KnowE2 6:52 PM

426 Man Like A StoneS 6:55 PM

427 Seven BirdsI 6:58 PM

428 Things Best left BuriedP2 7:01 PM

428A Send In The ClownsI 7:04 PM

430 Trick Of The LightF2 7:07 PM

431 Life On MarsH2 7:10 PM

432 AbbyT2 7:13 PM

434 House That Built MeB 7:17 PM

435 ChangesA2 7:20 PM

436 UnveiledS 7:23 PM

437 FlightT2 7:26 PM

438 Come HomeI 7:29 PM

440 Sing HappyH2 7:32 PM

441 She RemembersF2 7:35 PM

442 Anatomy Of A LieL2 7:38 PM

443 DemersiN 7:41 PM

445 Come Into My ArmsI 7:44 PM

446 Another DayS 7:47 PM

447 AndanteP2 7:50 PM

448 I'm Just A GirlB 7:54 PM

449 UndertowP 7:57 PM

453 TruthS2 8:00 PM

454 AshesM2 8:03 PM

455 Capricious SectT 8:06 PM

456 I Came To Buy A SmileI2 8:09 PM

457 Go Your Own WayH2 8:12 PM

459 LimerenceB 8:15 PM

461 Deep EndA2 8:18 PM
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462 TouchS 8:21 PM

463 GlacierT2 8:24 PM

464 I Will Follow HimU 8:27 PM

Teen Jazz Solo

465 Can't Keep My Eyes Off Of YouJ 8:31 PM

466 Paper MoonY 8:34 PM

467 LibertangoP 8:37 PM

469 WhiplashE2 8:40 PM

470 Gotta MoveF2 8:43 PM

472 Perhaps Perhaps PerhapsI2 8:46 PM

473 Life Of The PartyN 8:49 PM

Teen Solo Awards
live.nycdance.com

474 New York New YorkY 8:52 PM
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Sunday - January 25, 2026
SENIOR SOLOS - 4:00 PM - 8:50 PM

# RoutineCode Time

477 Black CatY 4:00 PM

Senior Jazz Solo

478 Don't Rain On My ParadeE2 4:03 PM

Senior Musical Theatre Solo

479 GonerY 4:06 PM

Senior Contemporary Solo

480 Everything Must ChangeP2 4:09 PM

Senior Open Solo

481 The Leaving SongY 4:12 PM

Senior Contemporary Solo

482 Message In A BottleI 4:15 PM

Senior Tap Solo

483 Cheek To CheekU 4:18 PM

485 LibertangoS 4:21 PM

488 Come And Get Your LoveM2 4:24 PM

489 Have MercyI 4:27 PM

490 Wicked GameE2 4:30 PM

492 The MeadowG 4:33 PM

Senior Lyrical Solo

493 Careful HeartsL 4:37 PM

494 And So It IsG 4:40 PM

495 I Never Dreamed You'd LeaveN2 4:43 PM

496 LandslideG 4:46 PM

497 Dance With Your GhostM2 4:49 PM

498 Lost Without YouG 4:52 PM

499 SorryE2 4:55 PM

500 Summertime SadnessG 4:58 PM

501 Silent NightF2 5:01 PM

502 Do What You Have To DoG 5:04 PM

503 Bound To YouB2 5:07 PM
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504 StayG 5:10 PM

506 Comforting SoundsG 5:14 PM

507 Rather Go BlindN 5:17 PM

507A CaliforniaG 5:20 PM

508 Keep BreathingG 5:23 PM

510 The SparrowD2 5:26 PM

Senior Ballet Solo

511 Closer To FineG 5:29 PM

Senior Contemporary Solo

512 Traitor Among UsP2 5:32 PM

513 Your Day Will ComeP 5:35 PM

514 WaitM2 5:38 PM

515 This SummerF2 5:41 PM

516 The Only FaultI2 5:44 PM

517 My Tears RicochetG 5:47 PM

518 Pearls Made of RainP2 5:51 PM

519 Bittersweet SymphonyH2 5:54 PM

520 RiversideI 5:57 PM

521 Fallin'G 6:00 PM

522 EveP2 6:03 PM

523 UnimaginableP 6:06 PM

524 HometownB 6:09 PM

526 Praying MantisM2 6:12 PM

527 Just BreatheG 6:15 PM

528 AngelF2 6:18 PM

529 How It EndsH2 6:21 PM

530 The DanceG 6:24 PM

531 Negative CapabilityP2 6:28 PM

532 Are You ThereI2 6:31 PM

534 NovemberF2 6:34 PM

535 You Might Find YoursH2 6:37 PM

536 When You Were YoungG 6:40 PM

538 Father, FatherI 6:43 PM

539 Loving You Too LongN 6:46 PM
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540 I Stand AloneI2 6:49 PM

541 Let DownH2 6:52 PM

542 I Gotta Find Peace Of MindS 6:55 PM

543 Night DepartureI 6:58 PM

545 Bad RomanceG 7:01 PM

546 LOUDI 7:05 PM

547 Got To Begin AgainI2 7:08 PM

548 HaterG 7:11 PM

549 SalvatoreH2 7:14 PM

551 Through WaterH2 7:17 PM

553 Can You See MeN 7:20 PM

554 Don't Watch Me CryI 7:23 PM

555 Not My ResponsibilityS 7:26 PM

556 Spirit and DeclineP2 7:29 PM

557 The Weight of WantingB 7:32 PM

558 NovitasP 7:35 PM

558A SpiralingZ2 7:38 PM

559 DreamsI2 7:42 PM

560 SurfacedM2 7:45 PM

561 Wild Is The WindE2 7:48 PM

561A Both Sides NowH 7:51 PM

562 Luminous 7:54 PM

563 Hold Your OwnF2 7:57 PM

564 I Used To Have My OwnD2 8:00 PM

565 Teardrops In A HurricaneN 8:03 PM

566 The World We KnewS 8:06 PM

567 The Other SideT2 8:09 PM

568 With All My LoveI2 8:12 PM

569 ShiftH2 8:15 PM

571 You Stole The ShowD 8:19 PM

572 CosmosN 8:22 PM

573 My MindI 8:25 PM

573A Meu Amor, We Don't Know How To SwimY2 8:28 PM

575 If You Go AwayT2 8:31 PM

576 RetrogradeM2 8:34 PM



Competition Event Schedule
BALTIMORE 2025 - 2026

January 23 - 25, 2026

577 Call Me MotherE2 8:37 PM

Senior Jazz Solo

578 Big SpenderU2 8:40 PM

579 She Loves To HearI2 8:43 PM

Senior Solo Awards
live.nycdance.com

580 Edge Of SeventeenH2 8:46 PM


